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1     Andrew L Schakel       M3034         1/19    2:29     1:26:46
2     Derek C Wallen         M2529         1/19    2:29     1:26:48
3     Conrad P Roberts       M1718         1/14    2:30     1:27:02
4     John P Keane           M2529         2/19    2:30     1:27:18
5     Michael A Kosowski     M1924         1/24    2:32     1:28:21
6     Silvio M Moulsoff      M4549         1/69    2:32     1:28:27
7     Katie Ronsse           F1924         1/27    2:32     1:28:30
8     David A Christopherson M5559         1/58    2:32     1:28:31
9     Jack E Baker           M5054         1/63    2:32     1:28:32
10    Jay R Wenner           M4549         2/69    2:32     1:28:35
11    Andrew J Rishavy       M1924         2/24    2:37     1:31:06
12    Andrew K Brown         M1924         3/24    2:37     1:31:18
13    Paul A Olson           M2529         3/19    2:37     1:31:19
14    Jonathan H Sanborn     M4549         3/69    2:38     1:31:36
15    Sara R Morse           F2529         1/22    2:38     1:31:53
16    Dan De Roma            M1924         4/24    2:39     1:32:12
17    Nathan M Hoffman       M2529         4/19    2:41     1:33:25
18    Jason Sannes-Venhuizen M3034         2/19    2:41     1:33:26
19    Gary R Johnson         M4549         4/69    2:42     1:34:19
20    David Bridges          M4549         5/69    2:42     1:34:20
21    Pat W Lorentz          M2529         5/19    2:42     1:34:20
22    Mark Ahlers-Moore      M4044         1/40    2:42     1:34:20
23    Edward J Ludwig        M4549         6/69    2:42     1:34:25
24    Michael L Mc Kinney    M3034         3/19    2:42     1:34:26
25    John E Stamm           M5559         2/58    2:42     1:34:27
26    Heather Zimmerman      F1924         2/27    2:43     1:34:30
27    Tony Carter            M5054         2/63    2:46     1:36:32
28    Mark D Byrnes          M3034         4/19    2:47     1:37:11
29    Brock A Eastlund       M1516         1/14    2:48     1:37:40
30    Eric D Olson           M1924         5/24    2:48     1:37:50
31    Mark W Schulte         M3034         5/19    2:48     1:37:59
32    Tim Leone-Getten       M4044         2/40    2:49     1:38:00
33    Luke W Baker           M1516         2/14    2:49     1:38:01
34    Todd S Wilson          M4549         7/69    2:50     1:38:43
35    Leo K Bickelhaupt      M4044         3/40    2:50     1:38:44
36    Jordan T Hart          M1924         6/24    2:50     1:38:44
37    Denny R Green          M3034         6/19    2:50     1:38:45
38    Richard R Chin         M4549         8/69    2:50     1:38:45
39    Jack W Ellefson        M4549         9/69    2:50     1:38:45
40    Mike R Brumbaugh       M5054         3/63    2:50     1:38:46
41    Richard R Bergstrom    M2529         6/19    2:50     1:38:51
42    Steven Pitschka        M4044         4/40    2:50     1:38:51
43    Luke A Twedt           M2529         7/19    2:50     1:38:53
44    Robert R Nelson        M1924         7/24    2:51     1:39:16
45    Thomas B Dunning       M1516         3/14    2:51     1:39:35
46    Terry J Holm           M6064         1/30    2:52     1:39:45
47    Daniel W Cruser        M5559         3/58    2:52     1:39:46
48    Allen G Overturf       M4044         5/40    2:53     1:40:43
49    Matthew R Dowling      M4044         6/40    2:54     1:41:16
50    Mark W Wirt            M4549        10/69    2:54     1:41:16
51    Meleah    J Murphy     F1924         3/27    2:54     1:41:18
52    Andrew Wood            M5559         4/58    2:56     1:42:23
53    Hannah M Specht        F1924         4/27    2:56     1:42:26
54    Jonah M Gilbert        M1516         4/14    2:57     1:42:41
55    Thomas  E Lake         M1924         8/24    2:57     1:42:42
56    Will D Oberton         M5054         4/63    2:57     1:42:57
57    Dale T Vaillancourt    M4549        11/69    2:57     1:43:04
58    Mike R Lyner           M5559         5/58    2:57     1:43:08
59    Jeff L Johnson         M4549        12/69    2:59     1:44:22
60    George D Stickler      M4549        13/69    3:00     1:44:27
61    Darrin L Diedrich      M4044         7/40    3:00     1:44:30
62    Katherine E Himes      F3034         1/11    3:00     1:44:35
63    Richard A Budde        M4549        14/69    3:00     1:44:45
64    Todd A Jorgenson       M4044         8/40    3:00     1:44:47
65    Jeff R Travis          M4549        15/69    3:00     1:44:52
66    Kuan J Teoh            M4044         9/40    3:00     1:45:00
67    Timothy Martin         M2529         8/19    3:01     1:45:01
68    Mike J Flynn           M5559         6/58    3:01     1:45:01
69    Tom J Bengel           M5559         7/58    3:01     1:45:08
70    Abe D Fark             M1718         2/14    3:01     1:45:13
71    Eli D Fark             M1516         5/14    3:01     1:45:13
72    Lucas H Busta          M1924         9/24    3:01     1:45:13
73    Elliot M Busta         M1516         6/14    3:01     1:45:14
74    Nick V Tscherne        M1718         3/14    3:01     1:45:27
75    Nichole L Porath       F2529         2/22    3:02     1:46:03
76    Steve J Clark          M5054         5/63    3:03     1:46:19
77    Lauren W Newcomb       F2529         3/22    3:03     1:46:20
78    Mike R Blank           M4044        10/40    3:03     1:46:25
79    Lou Chouinard          M5559         8/58    3:03     1:46:32
80    Siegfried L Zeck       M5054         6/63    3:04     1:47:14
81    David J Larson         M4549        16/69    3:04     1:47:17
82    John L Lund            M5559         9/58    3:04     1:47:20
83    Erin L Oberton         F1924         5/27    3:05     1:47:27
84    Dan L Fark             M5054         7/63    3:05     1:47:28
85    Michael E Swedal       M2529         9/19    3:05     1:47:44
86    Daniel R Boody         M1924        10/24    3:06     1:47:55
87    Ryan K Buesseler       M2529        10/19    3:06     1:47:59
88    Jon D Shorter          M5054         8/63    3:06     1:48:05
89    Anne L Ellefson        F4044         1/17    3:06     1:48:06
90    George C Odio          M5054         9/63    3:06     1:48:08
91    Andy D Turnbull        M6064         2/30    3:06     1:48:08
92    Craig A Heilman        M4549        17/69    3:06     1:48:11
93    Chris A Torvi          M4044        11/40    3:06     1:48:14
94    Tom P Raetz            M5054        10/63    3:06     1:48:17
95    Tom De Roma            M1924        11/24    3:06     1:48:22
96    Jeffrey M Ketcham      M4549        18/69    3:06     1:48:24
97    Jeff Patterson         M6064         3/30    3:06     1:48:25
98    Brad D Sandeen         M0114          1/9    3:07     1:48:32
99    Timothy H Power        M5559        10/58    3:09     1:49:43
100   Glenn K Peterson       M3539         1/23    3:09     1:49:50
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101   John A Bartucz         M3034         7/19    3:09     1:50:02
102   Susan L Welch          F3539         1/12    3:09     1:50:03
103   Jim E Haubrich         M5559        11/58    3:09     1:50:13
104   John M Grund           M4044        12/40    3:09     1:50:13
105   Larry J Mulenburg      M5559        12/58    3:09     1:50:15
106   Daniel L Sanville      M5054        11/63    3:10     1:50:15
107   Ken Drivdahl           M5559        13/58    3:10     1:50:26
108   David S Ware           M5054        12/63    3:10     1:50:37
109   Jim G Hagstrom         M5054        13/63    3:10     1:50:45
110   Lee Dilley             M5559        14/58    3:11     1:50:56
111   Zachary N Sobeck       M0114          2/9    3:11     1:51:15
112   Marty L Sobeck         M4044        13/40    3:11     1:51:17
113   Sarah C Rohwedder      F3539         2/12    3:11     1:51:19
114   Jim De Roma            M4549        19/69    3:12     1:51:30
115   Robyn W Lauritsen      F1924         6/27    3:12     1:51:36
116   Tom R Brimacombe       M4549        20/69    3:12     1:51:43
117   Kari A Hedin           F3034         2/11    3:13     1:52:04
118   Barton C Winter        M4549        21/69    3:13     1:52:07
119   Will D Gosnold         M6569         1/12    3:13     1:52:13
120   Dave Harju             M6569         2/12    3:13     1:52:34
121   Brian S Milavitz       M5054        14/63    3:14     1:52:44
122   Brandon A Wiersma      M1516         7/14    3:14     1:52:53
123   Lisa M Egger           F4549         1/19    3:14     1:52:56
124   Ken J Grieshaber       M4044        14/40    3:14     1:53:07
125   Forrest W Peterson     M6064         4/30    3:14     1:53:10
126   James D Southwick      M4549        22/69    3:15     1:53:30
127   Eric P Vollen          M3539         2/23    3:16     1:53:50
128   John P Layton          M5054        15/63    3:16     1:53:55
129   Craig N Bell           M5054        16/63    3:16     1:53:59
130   Jon T Pogatchnik       M4549        23/69    3:16     1:54:07
131   Mindy L Benton         F4549         2/19    3:16     1:54:11
132   Everett C Arnold       M6064         5/30    3:16     1:54:15
133   John J Miller          M5054        17/63    3:16     1:54:15
134   Mark D Wallis          M4549        24/69    3:17     1:54:21
135   Bill H Moser           M3539         3/23    3:17     1:54:21
136   Ann D Hattamer         F3034         3/11    3:17     1:54:24
137   Aidan T Demarais       M2529        11/19    3:17     1:54:25
138   Mark A Eskola          M5559        15/58    3:17     1:54:27
139   Al Rudquist            M4549        25/69    3:17     1:54:52
140   Bob H Britz            M5559        16/58    3:18     1:54:57
141   Courtney P Magnuson    F1924         7/27    3:18     1:55:02
142   Eric J Nystrom         M4044        15/40    3:18     1:55:06
143   Samantha   L Thompson  F1924         8/27    3:18     1:55:09
144   David J Rhude          M5054        18/63    3:18     1:55:13
145   Mark I Stewart         M5054        19/63    3:18     1:55:23
146   Kevin W Moss           M5054        20/63    3:18     1:55:28
147   Heather R Cichanowski  F3539         3/12    3:19     1:55:34
148   Steven B Cannon        M4044        16/40    3:19     1:55:48
149   Iman N Mefleh          F1924         9/27    3:19     1:55:54
150   Richard A Rieth        M5054        21/63    3:19     1:55:54
151   Madison Shaw           M1718         4/14    3:19     1:56:02
152   Joshua G Barton        M3539         4/23    3:19     1:56:03
153   Stephen W Robertson    M4549        26/69    3:20     1:56:11
154   Kurt M Waananen        M4549        27/69    3:20     1:56:29
155   Ryan Sportel           M3034         8/19    3:20     1:56:33
156   Stan C Hokanson        M5054        22/63    3:20     1:56:39
157   Sara K Conrad          F2529         4/22    3:21     1:56:42
158   Brandon T Haus         M1718         5/14    3:21     1:56:51
159   Keith W Gilbert        M4549        28/69    3:21     1:56:58
160   Doug J Berg            M6569         3/12    3:22     1:57:29
161   Todd A Schempf         M5559        17/58    3:22     1:57:30
162   Nort M Holschuh        M5559        18/58    3:22     1:57:36
163   Jennifer L Anderson    F4044         2/17    3:22     1:57:36
164   Kayo H Aslagson        M6064         6/30    3:22     1:57:38
165   Charles B Faust        M1718         6/14    3:23     1:57:51
166   Nick P Fackler         M0114          3/9    3:23     1:57:51
167   Thomas J Frick         M4549        29/69    3:23     1:58:08
168   Heather Roy            F3034         4/11    3:23     1:58:09
169   Steve R Pearson        M5559        19/58    3:23     1:58:14
170   Greg W Fields          M4549        30/69    3:23     1:58:17
171   Acadia W Davis         F1718          1/6    3:24     1:58:32
172   Randy D Lueth          M5559        20/58    3:24     1:58:33
173   Sarah E Van Etten      F1924        10/27    3:24     1:58:48
174   Christopher G Peske    M4549        31/69    3:24     1:58:54
175   Dan F Olsen            M5054        23/63    3:26     1:59:37
176   Anna M Hagstrom        F2529         5/22    3:26     1:59:38
177   Byron Lubenkov         M2529        12/19    3:26     1:59:45
178   Joe J Menigo           M1718         7/14    3:26     1:59:53
179   David L Benson         M1924        12/24    3:26     1:59:53
180   Jacob W Moss           M1924        13/24    3:26     1:59:53
181   Benjamin C Johnson     M1924        14/24    3:26     1:59:54
182   Randy R Hochstein      M5054        24/63    3:27     2:00:14
183   Cathy M Weiss          F4549         3/19    3:27     2:00:23
184   Dan J Thomson          M4549        32/69    3:27     2:00:25
185   Michael H Schmaltz     M5054        25/63    3:27     2:00:38
186   Guy R Hummel           M4044        17/40    3:27     2:00:42
187   Karen L Brown          F4549         4/19    3:28     2:00:47
188   Kai Olstad             M1516         8/14    3:28     2:01:01
189   Alan S Witebsky        M5559        21/58    3:28     2:01:06
190   Will Olstad            M0114          4/9    3:28     2:01:11
191   Scott A Swedin         M4044        18/40    3:29     2:01:23
192   William R Farquhar     M4549        33/69    3:29     2:01:34
193   Terry Salmela          M5559        22/58    3:30     2:02:00
194   Arvid L Brekke         M6569         4/12    3:30     2:02:01
195   Paul A Willis          M1718         8/14    3:30     2:02:03
196   Damon N Struyk         M4044        19/40    3:30     2:02:06
197   Shannon M Holmes       F2529         6/22    3:30     2:02:16
198   Martha J Wavrin        F4549         5/19    3:30     2:02:27
199   Monte W Miller         M7074          1/7    3:31     2:02:47
200   Jessica M Olen         F2529         7/22    3:31     2:03:03
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201   Andrea L Breen         F4044         3/17    3:31     2:03:03
202   Colleen C White        F1924        11/27    3:31     2:03:05
203   Sarah M Todey          F0114          1/4    3:31     2:03:05
204   Paul R Schaaf          M4549        34/69    3:32     2:03:05
205   Reid A Gilbertson      M5054        26/63    3:32     2:03:10
206   Guy E Alvarez          M3539         5/23    3:32     2:03:18
207   Rob  F Seeds           M1924        15/24    3:32     2:03:26
208   Dennis B Olmstead      M5054        27/63    3:32     2:03:39
209   Mason C Hjelle         M5559        23/58    3:32     2:03:39
210   Paul A Abraham         M6064         7/30    3:33     2:03:42
211   Laura L Hjort          F4044         4/17    3:33     2:03:48
212   James A Ciabattoni     M5054        28/63    3:33     2:03:48
213   Patti Schmidt-Iverson  F3539         4/12    3:33     2:03:51
214   Sarah E Douglass       F1718          2/6    3:33     2:04:02
215   Susan S Harrison       F5054         1/21    3:33     2:04:13
216   Douglas G Isackson     M6064         8/30    3:34     2:04:20
217   Michael H Craemer      M4549        35/69    3:34     2:04:33
218   Joseph W Pahr          M5054        29/63    3:35     2:04:51
219   James A Sloan          M5559        24/58    3:35     2:04:55
220   Jim L Porath           M5559        25/58    3:35     2:05:09
221   Amanda   K Hund        F1924        12/27    3:35     2:05:24
222   Stan J Jacobson        M6064         9/30    3:35     2:05:24
223   Mariah J Olson         F1924        13/27    3:36     2:05:52
224   Chris Gustafson        M1718         9/14    3:36     2:05:55
225   Todd F Grant           M6064        10/30    3:36     2:05:55
226   John F Ahlness         M1924        16/24    3:36     2:05:58
227   Vern B Winge           M5054        30/63    3:37     2:06:16
228   Mike J Pofahl          M5054        31/63    3:37     2:06:19
229   Ann T Brimacombe       F4549         6/19    3:37     2:06:25
230   Bill Metz              M5054        32/63    3:37     2:06:29
231   Thomas V Lindfors      M4044        20/40    3:37     2:06:29
232   Charles H Maternus     M5054        33/63    3:38     2:07:02
233   Joseph F Glaccum       M4549        36/69    3:39     2:07:17
234   Emily Howland          F1924        14/27    3:39     2:07:20
235   Mitchell B Olson       M4044        21/40    3:39     2:07:26
236   Gary P Keifenheim      M6064        11/30    3:39     2:07:28
237   Mark T Smith           M4549        37/69    3:39     2:07:31
238   William J Schuch       M4044        22/40    3:39     2:07:36
239   Stewart C Anderson     M5559        26/58    3:39     2:07:39
240   Mike Maiers            M4549        38/69    3:39     2:07:42
241   Kevin G Byrne          M4549        39/69    3:40     2:07:51
242   Katie Beutel           F1924        15/27    3:40     2:07:53
243   Luke D Johnson         M1924        17/24    3:40     2:07:56
244   David A Ahlquist       M5559        27/58    3:40     2:08:00
245   Megan J Evans          F2529         8/22    3:40     2:08:05
246   Ronald L Refsnider     M5559        28/58    3:40     2:08:08
247   Gregor  E Norgaard     M5054        34/63    3:40     2:08:10
248   Thomas F Wilton        M5054        35/63    3:40     2:08:20
249   Angela M Bealka        F2529         9/22    3:41     2:08:27
250   Amy T Andersen         F2529        10/22    3:41     2:08:28
251   Matthew T Felger       M3034         9/19    3:41     2:08:34
252   Steven J Wells         M5054        36/63    3:41     2:08:34
253   William J Mize         M4549        40/69    3:41     2:08:39
254   Amber L Balvin         F1516          1/3    3:41     2:08:41
255   Terence J Galka        M5054        37/63    3:41     2:08:42
256   John M Rusnak          M4044        23/40    3:41     2:08:46
257   Jordan P Tyler         M1718        10/14    3:41     2:08:47
258   Katie M Gryskiewicz    F2529        11/22    3:41     2:08:55
259   Dennis J Kloos         M5559        29/58    3:42     2:09:12
260   Dennis L Rasmussen     M6064        12/30    3:42     2:09:17
261   Kitty C Earl-Torniaine F4044         5/17    3:42     2:09:17
262   Jo-Ellen V Abraham     F6064          1/5    3:42     2:09:22
263   Curt L Kaler           M4549        41/69    3:42     2:09:26
264   John Lindblom, Iii     M5559        30/58    3:42     2:09:28
265   Greg D Hartley         M3034        10/19    3:43     2:09:30
266   Lori J Henrich         F4549         7/19    3:43     2:09:35
267   Joel P Swanson         M4549        42/69    3:43     2:09:37
268   Charles A Julson       M4044        24/40    3:43     2:10:04
269   Tom C Holton           M5559        31/58    3:44     2:10:13
270   David Karjanen         M3539         6/23    3:44     2:10:16
271   John M Harlander       M4549        43/69    3:44     2:10:21
272   Sam S Kokkinen         M4549        44/69    3:45     2:10:52
273   Leif E Olsen           M1516         9/14    3:45     2:10:56
274   Jeff S Menigo          M5054        38/63    3:45     2:10:57
275   Kevin F Dammen         M1718        11/14    3:45     2:10:57
276   Kyle D Dammen          M1718        12/14    3:45     2:10:58
277   David T Scott          M5559        32/58    3:45     2:11:11
278   Brent G Peterson       M4044        25/40    3:45     2:11:14
279   Randy W Lewis          M5054        39/63    3:46     2:11:22
280   Brent A Hippen         M3539         7/23    3:46     2:11:26
281   Allison J Baker        F1718          3/6    3:46     2:11:31
282   Megan Menard           F3034         5/11    3:46     2:11:32
283   Daniel J Pribek        M4044        26/40    3:46     2:11:38
284   John F Gibbs           M5054        40/63    3:46     2:11:45
285   Sara A Lund            F5054         2/21    3:47     2:12:01
286   Theresa K Gibbs        F4549         8/19    3:47     2:12:02
287   Wayne T Sicora         M3539         8/23    3:47     2:12:13
288   Ken Olstad             M4549        45/69    3:47     2:12:17
289   Kevin C Cleereman      M4549        46/69    3:47     2:12:18
290   Kay D Wallis           F5054         3/21    3:47     2:12:18
291   Lucas W Olen           M2529        13/19    3:47     2:12:24
292   John E Norgaard        M1516        10/14    3:49     2:13:05
293   Brian R Williams       M3034        11/19    3:49     2:13:11
294   Dan E Lee              M5054        41/63    3:49     2:13:14
295   Maurice E Brancamp     M6064        13/30    3:49     2:13:15
296   Sarah M Horton         F1924        16/27    3:50     2:13:42
297   Bill R Menigo          M1924        18/24    3:51     2:14:11
298   Anne L Johnson         F4044         6/17    3:51     2:14:13
299   Daniel R Milavitz      M0114          5/9    3:51     2:14:20
300   Cynthia Pick           F4044         7/17    3:51     2:14:30

Generated March 22, 2026 at 11:56 PM 3/6



Mora Vasaloppet - USA - 2009 - 35km Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Eric D Counselman      M3034        12/19    3:51     2:14:32
302   Don Duffy              M5559        33/58    3:51     2:14:33
303   Donald E Moran         M4549        47/69    3:51     2:14:34
304   Wolfgang G Sinn        M4549        48/69    3:52     2:14:49
305   Wallace B Wadd         M6064        14/30    3:52     2:14:58
306   Jill M Cooper          F5054         4/21    3:52     2:14:59
307   Megan R Trumper        F1718          4/6    3:52     2:15:07
308   Mikaela M Robertson    F1924        17/27    3:52     2:15:10
309   Ami L Voeltz           F3539         5/12    3:52     2:15:13
310   Kyle W Moss            M1718        13/14    3:52     2:15:14
311   William B Holway       M4044        27/40    3:52     2:15:15
312   Joel M Hippen          M4044        28/40    3:52     2:15:15
313   Victor E Lund          M5054        42/63    3:52     2:15:17
314   Michael S Squires      M5559        34/58    3:53     2:15:23
315   Taylor P Kruse         M1924        19/24    3:53     2:15:31
316   Barclay Kruse          M5559        35/58    3:53     2:15:32
317   David D Thorp          M5559        36/58    3:53     2:15:33
318   John T Lavelle         M6064        15/30    3:53     2:15:37
319   Ken Beck               M6064        16/30    3:53     2:15:45
320   Jessica M Simmons      F1924        18/27    3:53     2:15:46
321   Patrick E Simmons      M4549        49/69    3:53     2:15:46
322   Joan E Bartingale      F5054         5/21    3:53     2:15:48
323   Paul R Eckert          M6064        17/30    3:53     2:15:55
324   Jeff D Bauerly         M3539         9/23    3:54     2:15:57
325   David D Randall        M3034        13/19    3:54     2:15:59
326   Daniel Zellmer         M3539        10/23    3:54     2:16:00
327   Bradford W Johnson     M5054        43/63    3:55     2:16:49
328    Unknown                              0/0    3:56     2:17:10
329   Marnie Myhre           F5054         6/21    3:56     2:17:12
330   Theodore W Meyer       M1516        11/14    3:56     2:17:14
331   Teddy L Berg           M1924        20/24    3:56     2:17:22
332   Alex Pound             M1924        21/24    3:56     2:17:23
333   Wil T Hallstrom        M0114          6/9    3:56     2:17:23
334   Chris W Bennett-Gagner F5559          1/5    3:56     2:17:28
335   Mark A Jacobson        M4044        29/40    3:56     2:17:28
336   David E Anderson       M5559        37/58    3:56     2:17:30
337   Rod M Sebastian        M4549        50/69    3:56     2:17:31
338   Bob J Schlaefer        M4044        30/40    3:58     2:18:29
339   Kevin D Berg           M5559        38/58    3:58     2:18:37
340   Johanna M Fierke       F1718          5/6    3:58     2:18:43
341   Joel G Benton          M3034        14/19    3:58     2:18:47
342   Jennifer M Jorgenson   F3539         6/12    3:58     2:18:47
343   Arne Lagus             M7074          2/7    3:59     2:18:50
344   Robert   L Linkert     M3539        11/23    3:59     2:19:13
345   Pamela R Cutshall      F5054         7/21    3:59     2:19:16
346   Joe G Mc Gough         M5054        44/63    3:59     2:19:18
347   Neal R Lundeen         M5559        39/58    3:59     2:19:19
348   Eric D Nevalainen      M4044        31/40    4:00     2:19:38
349   Mike Amundson          M5054        45/63    4:00     2:19:58
350   Geroge Arimond         M6064        18/30    4:01     2:20:01
351   Heidi L Douglass       F3034         6/11    4:01     2:20:15
352   Jean Lavelle           F6064          2/5    4:01     2:20:16
353   Rachel I Hovland       F1516          2/3    4:01     2:20:26
354   Eric P Hovland         M4549        51/69    4:01     2:20:27
355   Sally M Ahlgren        F5054         8/21    4:01     2:20:31
356   Steve Casey            M5559        40/58    4:01     2:20:32
357   David A Zarkower       M4549        52/69    4:02     2:20:53
358   Gary E Hoppe           M4549        53/69    4:02     2:20:58
359   William R Brown        M5054        46/63    4:02     2:21:09
360   Ray D Hessefort        M4549        54/69    4:03     2:21:12
361   Lacey N Johnstone      F1924        19/27    4:03     2:21:23
362   Shawn M Everhardt      M1718        14/14    4:03     2:21:28
363   Steve F Befort         M6064        19/30    4:03     2:21:35
364   Ashlee L Forslund      F0114          2/4    4:03     2:21:39
365   Roger W Knudson        M6569         5/12    4:04     2:22:03
366   Kip C Knudson          M4044        32/40    4:04     2:22:04
367   David Mills-Rittmann   M4549        55/69    4:05     2:22:33
368   James Olive            M4549        56/69    4:05     2:22:35
369   Thomas D Schultz       M1516        12/14    4:05     2:22:36
370   Kira Q Stolen          F3539         7/12    4:05     2:22:44
371   Kenneth J Holmstrom    M6569         6/12    4:05     2:22:50
372   Nick J Barr            M2529        14/19    4:05     2:22:54
373   Katrina L Olmstead     F1924        20/27    4:06     2:22:55
374   Joe Spolar             M4549        57/69    4:07     2:23:43
375   Douglas J Pryce        M4549        58/69    4:07     2:23:55
376   Sherry L Koch          F4044         8/17    4:07     2:24:01
377   Rebecca Zadroga        F3034         7/11    4:07     2:24:03
378   Jean S French          F4549         9/19    4:08     2:24:24
379   Kevin J Wiersma        M4549        59/69    4:09     2:25:00
380   Katherine L Thorp      F2529        12/22    4:09     2:25:02
381   Preston K Anderson     M1924        22/24    4:09     2:25:06
382   Tom Amundson           M5559        41/58    4:09     2:25:12
383   Abby J Johnstone       F1924        21/27    4:10     2:25:30
384   Erica J Ahlgren        F1924        22/27    4:10     2:25:30
385   Michael J Johnstone    M1516        13/14    4:10     2:25:31
386   Wanda M Arenz          F6569          1/3    4:10     2:25:32
387   Dan T Denardo          M4044        33/40    4:10     2:25:40
388   Warren M La Course     M6064        20/30    4:10     2:25:46
389   Wayne D Johnson        M5054        47/63    4:12     2:26:35
390   Mark Sherman           M3539        12/23    4:12     2:26:37
391   Kirsten L Lamppa       F3539         8/12    4:12     2:26:52
392   Jason A Lamppa         M5054        48/63    4:12     2:26:53
393   Norm W Scott           M6064        21/30    4:12     2:26:54
394   Sue N Schneeman        F5054         9/21    4:13     2:27:32
395   Richard D Stardig      M5559        42/58    4:13     2:27:35
396   Philip N Davidson      M4044        34/40    4:15     2:28:16
397   Peter S Davidson       M3539        13/23    4:15     2:28:18
398   Libby Monson           F0114          3/4    4:15     2:28:19
399   Stacey A Boggs         F3539         9/12    4:15     2:28:20
400   Karen A Roesler        F5054        10/21    4:15     2:28:24
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401   Alan E Grant           M5559        43/58    4:15     2:28:25
402   Jacqueline A Layton    F4044         9/17    4:15     2:28:43
403   Derrick Stenstrom      M0114          7/9    4:16     2:28:46
404   Bjorn Lasserud         M75UP          1/4    4:16     2:28:47
405   Bryan W Evarts         M5559        44/58    4:16     2:28:47
406   Ralph L Hapness        M5559        45/58    4:16     2:28:48
407   Thomas G Leppke-Hennig M4549        60/69    4:16     2:28:56
408   Troy R Lillenthal      M3034        15/19    4:16     2:28:57
409   Steven T Doeden        M5559        46/58    4:17     2:29:43
410   Alycia L Lund          F2529        13/22    4:18     2:30:04
411   Brandon P Busch        M2529        15/19    4:18     2:30:04
412   Elizabeth C Gregory    F5559          2/5    4:18     2:30:27
413   Anthony W Abelson      M5559        47/58    4:19     2:30:44
414   Vern D Fontenot        M4549        61/69    4:20     2:31:06
415   Thomas P Anderson      M6064        22/30    4:21     2:32:04
416   Judy M Olstad          F3539        10/12    4:21     2:32:12
417   Ray J Jasicki          M3034        16/19    4:21     2:32:14
418   Bob C Kilgore          M4549        62/69    4:22     2:32:23
419   Mike J Baldwin         M5054        49/63    4:22     2:32:44
420   David J Blomdahl       M2529        16/19    4:23     2:33:06
421   Jason C Brent          M3539        14/23    4:23     2:33:20
422   Brent Teske            M1924        23/24    4:24     2:33:25
423   Mary Ann Pebler        F5054        11/21    4:24     2:33:29
424   Christopher C Olson    M4549        63/69    4:24     2:33:33
425   Stanley M Hunter       M6064        23/30    4:24     2:33:37
426   Paula Hemer            F6064          3/5    4:24     2:33:40
427   Bruce D Johnson        M5054        50/63    4:24     2:33:42
428   Willie Gorham          M6064        24/30    4:24     2:33:43
429   Leah K Roth            F1516          3/3    4:24     2:33:55
430   Miles B Tyler          M0114          8/9    4:25     2:34:08
431   Simon J Tyler          M4044        35/40    4:25     2:34:08
432   Kim A Kylander         F4044        10/17    4:25     2:34:29
433   Matt J Mouser          M3034        17/19    4:25     2:34:32
434   Lorne L Reimer         M5559        48/58    4:26     2:34:39
435   Anne C Doering         F1924        23/27    4:26     2:34:50
436   Christine M Lehman     F4044        11/17    4:27     2:35:17
437   Heather M Lockwood     F3539        11/12    4:27     2:35:30
438   Glenn M Larsen         M6064        25/30    4:28     2:35:50
439   Anton R Sulentic       M75UP          2/4    4:28     2:35:54
440   Mark Weimer            M2529        17/19    4:29     2:36:44
441   Anna C French          F0114          4/4    4:30     2:37:13
442   Kayla M Casavant       F1718          6/6    4:30     2:37:18
443   Heyward N Sease        M5559        49/58    4:30     2:37:25
444   Rebecca   D Hansing    F2529        14/22    4:31     2:37:56
445   James A Lair           M6064        26/30    4:32     2:38:26
446   Cindy M Tomcko         F5054        12/21    4:33     2:39:05
447   Greg J Peloquin        M4044        36/40    4:34     2:39:18
448   Mary B Ziegler         F4549        10/19    4:36     2:40:40
449   Bonnie S Menigo        F5054        13/21    4:36     2:40:49
450   Colette A Dickinson    F4549        11/19    4:36     2:40:57
451   Michelle Thoemke       F4044        12/17    4:37     2:41:01
452   Alice R Pingel         F5054        14/21    4:38     2:41:37
453   Dennis D Nelson        M6569         7/12    4:38     2:42:04
454   Patti D Soderberg      F5054        15/21    4:38     2:42:04
455   Lanny R Brent          M6569         8/12    4:40     2:42:48
456   Rhonda M Felland       F4044        13/17    4:40     2:42:49
457   Craig Rohlf            M5054        51/63    4:40     2:43:05
458   Emily  K Gilbertson    F2529        15/22    4:41     2:43:29
459   Ethan C MacKey         M3539        15/23    4:43     2:44:44
460   Jim L Morrison         M5054        52/63    4:43     2:45:01
461   David L Piper          M5559        50/58    4:44     2:45:05
462   Caroline M Kostroski   F6064          4/5    4:44     2:45:13
463   Judy L Bendickson      F4549        12/19    4:44     2:45:37
464   Stephen J Paladie      M6569         9/12    4:45     2:45:52
465   Wayne Stark            M4044        37/40    4:47     2:47:00
466   Sally A Schoenke       F6064          5/5    4:47     2:47:03
467   Aleathea R Anderson    F2529        16/22    4:49     2:48:21
468   Brian D Carda          M3539        16/23    4:49     2:48:29
469   David T Bjork          M5559        51/58    4:51     2:49:11
470   Steve J Holland        M4044        38/40    4:51     2:49:41
471   Angie M Johnson        F4044        14/17    4:51     2:49:42
472   Ruth E Westra          F5559          3/5    4:52     2:50:09
473   Richard J Pierre       M7074          3/7    4:52     2:50:11
474   Charles D Gustus       M3539        17/23    4:52     2:50:17
475   Brian D Niskanen       M3539        18/23    4:53     2:50:32
476   Mike C Knipfel         M5054        53/63    4:56     2:52:13
477   Ross S Gimbert         M5054        54/63    4:56     2:52:15
478   Monte D Mecklenburg    M5054        55/63    4:57     2:52:53
479   Daryl K Peterson       M5054        56/63    4:59     2:54:14
480   Mark S Wethern         M5054        57/63    5:03     2:56:20
481   Jonathan Thompson      M1924        24/24    5:03     2:56:39
482   Sally J Hawkins        F4549        13/19    5:03     2:56:41
483   Wendy K Caswell        F4044        15/17    5:04     2:57:15
484   Jim D Musil            M3539        19/23    5:04     2:57:16
485   Larry D Swedal         M6064        27/30    5:06     2:58:11
486   John M Houle           M3539        20/23    5:07     2:58:44
487   Stuart Hanson          M7074          4/7    5:08     2:59:39
488   Pat Gorham             M5054        58/63    5:09     3:00:00
489   Elise C Gregory        F3034         8/11    5:11     3:00:59
490   Bruce Busta            M5054        59/63    5:12     3:01:29
491   Denise M Baxter        F4549        14/19    5:12     3:01:34
492   Emily D Lanin          F6569          2/3    5:12     3:01:50
493   Kelsey Jasper          F1924        24/27    5:15     3:03:20
494   Ken H Janda            M4549        64/69    5:18     3:05:25
495   Paul H Brown           M7074          5/7    5:23     3:07:50
496   Lyle F Templer         M75UP          3/4    5:24     3:08:58
497   Kim N Boyce            M5559        52/58    5:25     3:09:01
498   John M Sickler         M5054        60/63    5:25     3:09:21
499   Grant A Johnson        M3539        21/23    5:26     3:09:56
500   Sarah H Johnson        F3034         9/11    5:27     3:10:25
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501   Anne M Sagstetter      F4549        15/19    5:31     3:12:45
502   Tony Lobash            M4549        65/69    5:31     3:12:52
503   Kird D Rotvold         M4549        66/69    5:31     3:12:59
504   Mark G Tollander       M4549        67/69    5:32     3:13:34
505   Keith V Canny          M6569        10/12    5:36     3:15:35
506   Ethalinda K Cannon     F4549        16/19    5:36     3:15:50
507   Jeri Neal              F5054        16/21    5:36     3:15:51
508   Geroge Wallin          M5559        53/58    5:37     3:16:00
509   Mary E Bjorgaard       F5559          4/5    5:49     3:23:02
510   Kevin M Sharkey        M5559        54/58    5:51     3:24:22
511   Tim G Madigan          M5559        55/58    5:57     3:27:54
512   Jill Schilling         F5054        17/21    6:02     3:31:05
513   Paul B Kilgore         M5054        61/63    6:03     3:31:31
514   Mary P Sagstetter      F4044        16/17    6:08     3:34:30
515   Katelyn R Bostrom      F1924        25/27    6:09     3:35:00
516   Londa J Mattinen       F1924        26/27    6:09     3:35:00
517   Erv A Schilling        M75UP          4/4    6:11     3:36:22
518   Laura K Strand         F3539        12/12    6:12     3:36:31
519   Mary E Budke           F5054        18/21    6:12     3:36:31
520   John B Kuhn            M5054        62/63    6:13     3:37:34
521   Steve A Johnson        M5559        56/58    6:14     3:38:00
522   Jack H Westerlund      M7074          6/7    6:15     3:38:36
523   Carrie Groehler        F2529        17/22    6:15     3:38:43
524   Jeanne M Harris-Flom   F5054        19/21    6:16     3:39:10
525   Marcia C Nelson        F6569          3/3    6:17     3:39:51
526   Karen I Mecklenburg    F4549        17/19    6:21     3:41:58
527   Kathy M Nokleby        F4549        18/19    6:22     3:42:36
528   Robert E Ditsch        M5559        57/58    6:26     3:44:36
529   Debbie J Morrison      F5054        20/21    6:26     3:45:02
530   Rebekah A Adair        F2529        18/22    6:31     3:47:34
531   Lea R Berg             F2529        19/22    6:31     3:47:35
532   Lee A Dybvig           M6569        11/12    6:32     3:48:38
533   Eric M Skanson         M3034        18/19    6:36     3:50:46
534   Nathan S Sacho         M2529        18/19    6:40     3:53:14
535   Brian     R Hanson     M3539        22/23    6:48     3:57:55
536   Tom E Gohman           M5559        58/58    6:48     3:57:57
537   Robert C Andersen      M7074          7/7    6:57     4:02:41
538   De Ette C Andersen     F7074          1/1    6:57     4:02:41
539   Amanda M Miller        F2529        20/22    7:14     4:12:44
540   G Paul Beaumaster      M4549        68/69    7:27     4:20:27
541   Lolyann Connor         F2529        21/22    7:27     4:20:31
542   Melissa C Dybas        F2529        22/22    7:33     4:23:41
543   Alan R Nettles         M6064        28/30    7:36     4:25:47
544   Jeffrey C Richards     M6064        29/30    7:36     4:25:48
545   James D Connor         M2529        19/19    7:40     4:28:18
546   Dan Gustafson          M1516        14/14    7:41     4:28:38
547   Fran Winidschitl       M4549        69/69    7:42     4:29:29
548   Lloyd A Olson          M4044        39/40    7:46     4:31:36
549   Tim D Gustafson        M5054        63/63    7:51     4:34:37
550   Mecheal L Trupe        F5559          5/5    8:09     4:44:47
551   Aaron J Mork           M3034        19/19    8:28     4:56:01
552   Michelle B Seefeld     F5054        21/21    8:30     4:57:04
553   Paul E Hansen          M6569        12/12    8:31     4:57:31
554   Maren A Hansen         F3034        10/11    8:31     4:57:32
555   Jay W Mork             M6064        30/30    8:33     4:58:59
556   Derrick L Taylor       M0114          9/9    8:48     5:08:00
557   Peter L Wilkens        M4044        40/40    8:52     5:10:05
558   Angel L Lilienthal     F3034        11/11    9:05     5:17:44
559   Sarah L Link           F1924        27/27   10:45     6:15:45
560   David D Armstrong      M3539        23/23   10:52     6:20:00
561   Elaine J Armstrong     F4044        17/17   10:52     6:20:00
562   Michelle M Cosgriff    F4549        19/19   10:56     6:22:12
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